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X Ogólnopolski Integracyjny Miting Pływacki im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 21- - 22-10-2017

20 z 21 konkurencjiNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: FINA 2016

Dziewcząt, 10 - 12 lat

1. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:48.56 536
2. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 Mosm Tychy 400m dowolny 4:57.26 491
3. VOLKERT Julia 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.47 490
4. TERMIN Liwia 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.74 477
5. GORSZANÓW Jagoda 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 5:01.57 470
6. ALEKSANDRA Goj 05 Górnik Sosnowiec 400m dowolny 5:07.54 443
7. KONECKA Paulina 05 Mosm Tychy 50m klasyczny 39.61 384
8. BRONDER Natalia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 32.54 364
9. GORAJEK Julia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 32.68 359

GŁUSZAK Laura 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 32.69 359

Dziewcząt, 13 - 15 lat

1. BOCIAN Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:41.70 577
2. KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 Klub Sportowy START Opole 50m klasyczny 35.21 547
3. GARULA Wiktoria 02 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 200m zmienny 2:31.48 520
4. PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 Mosm Tychy 100m grzbietowy 1:08.46 519
5. TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 Klub Sportowy START Opole 100m grzbietowy 1:08.66 514
6. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:54.07 507
7. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 29.25 501
8. WIADEREK Zuzanna 03 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.33 497
9. SZKODA Klaudia 02 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 400m dowolny 4:57.35 490

10. MIROWSKA Zuzanna 02 TS Wisła Kraków 400m dowolny 4:59.58 479

Kobiet, 16 - 98 lat

1. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:33.91 627
2. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m dowolny 1:00.94 583
3. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:51.57 520
4. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 36.51 490
5. PODLEŚNY Emilia 00 TS Wisła Kraków 400m dowolny 5:05.50 452
6. KAPITAN Paulina 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 100m klasyczny 1:26.54 374

Kobiet

1. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:33.91 627
2. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m dowolny 1:00.94 583
3. BOCIAN Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:41.70 577
4. KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 Klub Sportowy START Opole 50m klasyczny 35.21 547
5. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:48.56 536
6. GARULA Wiktoria 02 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 200m zmienny 2:31.48 520

GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:51.57 520
8. PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 Mosm Tychy 100m grzbietowy 1:08.46 519
9. TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 Klub Sportowy START Opole 100m grzbietowy 1:08.66 514

10. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:54.07 507
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Chłopców, 10 - 12 lat

1. LOTER Bartosz 05 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 50m klasyczny 38.35 285
2. PÓŁTORAK Kacper 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 31.30 271
3. RADZISZEWSKI Andrzej 05 TS Wisła Kraków 200m zmienny 2:55.61 243

OCZKOWICZ Mikołaj 06 TS Wisła Kraków 400m dowolny 5:40.10 243
5. CZERNAWSKI Jakub 05 Klub Plywacki SUKCES 100m dowolny 1:12.96 233
6. ZAWIŚLAK Piotr 07 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 400m dowolny 5:46.33 230
7. SZKOŁA Filip 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 33.35 224
8. BEDNARCZYK Kacper 05 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 50m dowolny 34.20 207
9. ZAWADA Olaf 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 50m dowolny 34.46 203

10. SIKORA Michał 05 Klub Plywacki SUKCES 50m dowolny 34.61 200

Chłopców, 13 - 15 lat

1. PAWLIK Kacper 02 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 24.95 535
2. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:22.13 530
3. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 Mosm Tychy 100m klasyczny 1:09.80 505
4. KAŁUŻA Jakub 02 Mkp Bobry Dębica 400m dowolny 4:27.05 502
5. PODGÓRSKI Patryk 03 Klub Sportowy START Opole 400m dowolny 4:30.01 485
6. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m klasyczny 1:10.79 484
7. KAJZER Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 26.10 467
8. LITEWCZUK Mateusz 02 Mosm Tychy 50m klasyczny 32.66 462
9. PORSZKE Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 26.23 460

10. KOWOLIK Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry400m dowolny 4:34.99 459

Mężczyzn, 16 - 98 lat

1. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m dowolny 52.48 627
2. SKIERSKI Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:12.12 596
3. WŁODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisła Kraków 100m grzbietowy 58.54 583
4. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:15.21 575
5. BIEG Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m klasyczny 1:07.11 568
6. POPIELA Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m motylkowy 27.12 519
7. CHROMIK Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:17.09 511
8. LATUSEK Szymon 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m motylkowy 27.82 481
9. MAREK Mróz 83 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m dowolny 25.92 477

10. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 26.21 461

Mężczyzn

1. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m dowolny 52.48 627
2. SKIERSKI Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:12.12 596
3. WŁODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisła Kraków 100m grzbietowy 58.54 583
4. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 400m dowolny 4:15.21 575
5. BIEG Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 100m klasyczny 1:07.11 568
6. PAWLIK Kacper 02 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 24.95 535
7. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 400m dowolny 4:22.13 530
8. POPIELA Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m motylkowy 27.12 519
9. CHROMIK Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:17.09 511

10. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 Mosm Tychy 100m klasyczny 1:09.80 505


